
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Women

University of Zagreb University of Bergen

Group Stage F 11 20.07.2025. 12:30
 Finish: 13:58

University of Zagreb
Coach Jakov Ungarov
Assistant coach Natalija Greget
Assistant coach Luana Sturbej
Goalkeeper coach Matija Vurnek

University of Zagreb
4 Ana Kederov
6 Lana Duvnjak 1
7 Nika Petaric
8 Tea Valenta 3
9 Maja Lena Bicanic

10 Buga Slavica 2
11 Marija Zagar C 2
13 Hana Vranic
15 Mara Stancic 3
19 Katarina Ladan
21 Luna Zetic 1
27 Jelena Matanic 1
52 Marina Galinovic
55 Iva Bacic

University of Bergen
Coach Eira Svela Moen

University of Bergen

Eira Svela Moen

University of Bergen
1 Amelia  Liljevold Hauge C
8 Sara Brobakk Bjorkhaug
9 Silje Rotvold Gerhardsen

10 Marwa Safi
11 Vilja Olkowska Haga
13 Bethine Brock
14 Alva Ler Christensen 
15 Pernille Hegre
20 Ylva Svela Moen
25 Sigrid Bonesronning Skogan

O.Ordonez Gomez ()
D.Matkovic ()
S.Lopes ()
D.Grabowski ()

Tomasz Aftanski
M.Aftanska (POL)

13:30 X
12:55 X

1 4
4 1

6 : 013 : 0

1:0
21/4:00

2:0
6/7:30

3:0
11/14:30

4:0
27/15:20

5:0
10/17:00

6:0
8/19:40

7:0
15/21:35

8:0
8/25:30

9:0
10/28:00

10:0
15/30:30

11:0
8/37:40

12:0
15/38:05

13:0
11/39:45

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


